


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1517/2022

Prem Lata @ Maya

----Appellant

Versus

Durga Bai

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kshitij Vyas

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Judgment / Order

23/02/2024

List on 04.04.2024, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till the next date.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

198-ajayS/-